
8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 155 Büttner, Hannes DAV Triatholn Hersbruck M4077 1 3 3 : 4 3 
2 144 Hartmann, Benjamin M4082 2 3 4 : 2 8 
3 158 Straßenburg, Tillmann M4085 3 3 4 : 5 5 
4 166 Hopf, Ralph DAV Röthenbach M5072 1 3 5 : 1 1 
5 161 Schlosser, Wolfgnag SCR Schnaittach M4082 4 3 5 : 2 1 
6 151 Hofmann, Max M1807 1 3 5 : 4 8 
7 171 Münzenberg, Eckart M6059 1 3 6 : 1 6 
8 173 Mutter, Patrick 1.FC Reichenschwand M2597 1 3 8 : 0 4 
9 174 Burkhard, Mark M2002 1 3 8 : 0 6 

10 145 Gatterer, Achim M4082 5 3 8 : 3 5 
11 156 Lau, Stefan DAV Hersbruck M4077 6 3 9 : 1 3 
12 150 Hofmann, Alexander M4082 7 3 9 : 4 2 
13 169 Lennartz, Oliver 1.FC Reichenschwand M3086 1 4 0 : 5 1 
14 152 Hofmann, Leon M1807 2 4 1 : 2 4 
15 149 Schmiedel, Klaus MTB Hersbruck M6062 2 4 1 : 3 0 
16 157 Huj, Arnold M4084 8 4 1 : 4 2 
17 160 Huscher, Thomas 1.FC Reichenschwand M3088 2 4 2 : 1 4 
18 168 Malacher, Franz M6058 3 4 2 : 3 2 
19 167 Malacher, Moritz M3091 3 4 5 : 2 3 
20 163 Palm, Damian M4079 9 4 7 : 1 5 
21 141 Stumpf, Mathias 1.FC Reichenschwand M4078 10 4 8 : 3 4 
22 164 Suft, Gerald M5070 2 5 2 : 2 2 
23 148 Matthäi, Marcel M4084 11 5 7 : 4 3 

DNS 146 Göttiger, Marc 1.FC Reichenschwand M4085 - - 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Straßenburg, Katharina W4083 1 3 8 : 1 7 
2 165 Schlichte, Isabelle W3087 1 4 0 : 4 8 
3 162 Setschödi, Gisela W6065 1 4 2 : 3 7 
4 172 Gaidarmak, Anja W5068 1 4 3 : 2 0 
5 142 Kunze, Sylvia 1.FC Reichenschwand W4078 2 4 9 : 1 2 
6 153 Noack, Lisa W4079 3 5 5 : 0 7 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 151 Hofmann, Max M1807 1 3 5 : 4 8 
2 152 Hofmann, Leon M1807 2 4 1 : 2 4 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 174 Burkhard, Mark M2002 1 3 8 : 0 6 

Tria Seite  1 / 3

02.08.2025  -  12:49:29

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 173 Mutter, Patrick 1.FC Reichenschwand M2597 1 3 8 : 0 4 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 169 Lennartz, Oliver 1.FC Reichenschwand M3086 1 4 0 : 5 1 
2 160 Huscher, Thomas 1.FC Reichenschwand M3088 2 4 2 : 1 4 
3 167 Malacher, Moritz M3091 3 4 5 : 2 3 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 165 Schlichte, Isabelle W3087 1 4 0 : 4 8 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 155 Büttner, Hannes DAV Triatholn Hersbruck M4077 1 3 3 : 4 3 
2 144 Hartmann, Benjamin M4082 2 3 4 : 2 8 
3 158 Straßenburg, Tillmann M4085 3 3 4 : 5 5 
4 161 Schlosser, Wolfgnag SCR Schnaittach M4082 4 3 5 : 2 1 
5 145 Gatterer, Achim M4082 5 3 8 : 3 5 
6 156 Lau, Stefan DAV Hersbruck M4077 6 3 9 : 1 3 
7 150 Hofmann, Alexander M4082 7 3 9 : 4 2 
8 157 Huj, Arnold M4084 8 4 1 : 4 2 
9 163 Palm, Damian M4079 9 4 7 : 1 5 

10 141 Stumpf, Mathias 1.FC Reichenschwand M4078 10 4 8 : 3 4 
11 148 Matthäi, Marcel M4084 11 5 7 : 4 3 

DNS 146 Göttiger, Marc 1.FC Reichenschwand M4085 - - 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Straßenburg, Katharina W4083 1 3 8 : 1 7 
2 142 Kunze, Sylvia 1.FC Reichenschwand W4078 2 4 9 : 1 2 
3 153 Noack, Lisa W4079 3 5 5 : 0 7 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 166 Hopf, Ralph DAV Röthenbach M5072 1 3 5 : 1 1 
2 164 Suft, Gerald M5070 2 5 2 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  2 / 3

02.08.2025  -  12:49:29

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 172 Gaidarmak, Anja W5068 1 4 3 : 2 0 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 171 Münzenberg, Eckart M6059 1 3 6 : 1 6 
2 149 Schmiedel, Klaus MTB Hersbruck M6062 2 4 1 : 3 0 
3 168 Malacher, Franz M6058 3 4 2 : 3 2 

8km Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 162 Setschödi, Gisela W6065 1 4 2 : 3 7 

Tria Seite  3 / 3

02.08.2025  -  12:49:29

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand


